
13/12/2006

LISTADO DE ORDENES DE PAGO DESDE EL 01/11/06 HASTA EL 30/11/2006     

MINISTERIO DE TRABAJO Y ASUNTOS SOCIALES

FONDO DE GARANTIA SALARIAL

 3.027  2.187  5.801  10.900.375,34  18.797.247,21  29.697.622,55

 247

 133

 81

 43

 81

 26

 61

 89

 434

 376

 19

 86

 283

 24

 32

 152

 20

 0

EMPRESAS

 352

 194

 113

 47

 91

 30

 82

 126

 558

 627

 22

 110

 385

 46

 49

 172

 23

 0

EXPEDIENTES

 553

 277

 223

 63

 108

 51

 196

 173

 1.290

 1.080

 62

 134

 667

 214

 184

 480

 46

 0

TRABAJADORES

 939.039,21

 376.289,39

 249.718,49

 76.154,98

 305.504,68

 117.042,86

 313.337,17

 353.245,27

 2.687.459,88

 2.072.733,29

 102.467,40

 182.668,85

 1.788.927,55

 381.338,54

 175.014,68

 741.865,17

 37.567,93

 0,00

SALARIOS

 1.451.277,62

 566.563,57

 247.890,25

 134.951,38

 188.696,61

 64.897,80

 686.337,82

 456.689,91

 5.360.730,93

 3.807.739,12

 89.328,19

 217.528,16

 2.403.934,16

 881.375,84

 574.476,76

 1.388.586,02

 276.243,07

 0,00

INDEMNIZ.

 2.390.316,83

 942.852,96

 497.608,74

 211.106,36

 494.201,29

 181.940,66

 999.674,99

 809.935,18

 8.048.190,81

 5.880.472,41

 191.795,59

 400.197,01

 4.192.861,71

 1.262.714,38

 749.491,44

 2.130.451,19

 313.811,00

 0,00

TOTAL

TOTALES...

ANDALUCIA

ARAGON

ASTURIAS

BALEARES

CANARIAS

CANTABRIA

CASTILLA- LA MANCHA

CASTILLA-LEON

CATALUÑA

COMUNIDAD
VALENCIANA

EXTREMADURA

GALICIA

MADRID

MURCIA

NAVARRA

PAIS VASCO

LA RIOJA

CEUTA-MELILLA

AUTONOMÍA


